
LINE-UPS
Izmit Ice Rink SUN 28 JAN 2007 START TIME 19:00

TUR - BUL
Referee Linesmen

van der WAARDEN Roger (NED) BULUT Erhan (TUR), OZBUKUCU Timucin (TUR)

Goalkeepers
Team : TUR Team : BUL
No. Name

25

20

GUCLU Dervis

SAKIZLI Yigit

No. Name

20

1

ASENOV Teodor

MAYMAROV Veselin

Team Line-ups
Team : TUR (red)

No. Pos. Name

6 D KOCAKARA Serkan
9 D AKTEPE Sefa

15 F KOSEMEN Batin
21 F SOLAK Alper
2 F TAHMAZOGLU Mert

18 D BAYKAN Cuneyt
17 D KASNAK Huseyin
13 F SANCAK Birol
22 F BAGCILAR Baris
12 D AKTURK Burak

7 D YALCIN Ugur
19 D HALIL Yusuf
3 F OZEK Baris

14 F AKARSU Orkun
5 F OZKAN Ali

23 D CELIKAY Can

24 F AY Kaan

Team : BUL (white)

No. Pos. Name

3 D STEFANOV Bogdan
17 D ASENOV Rosen
9 F NENOV Boris
7 F SPIROV Viktor

19 D SLAVCHEV Yavor

8 D IVANOV Ivan
2 D SHOPOV Nikolay
4 F VELEV Ivan

10 F SAINT JAMES Tomas
12 F MIHAYLOV Ivan

14 D YORDANOV Dimo
5 F MILOSHEV Dimitar
6 F ILIEV Rosen

23 F VEZIROV Georgi
15 D CHERNEV Avel

11 D MIHOV Petar

18 F YANEV Aleksandar

Head Coach : TOLLEY Clive Head Coach : DIMITROV Atanas

LEGEND
D Defence EG Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA Goals against GF Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied W Number of games won
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GAME SUMMARY
Izmit Ice Rink SUN 28 JAN 2007 START TIME 19:00

TUR - BUL 3-2 (2-1, 0-1, 0-0, 0-0, 1-0)

Spectators Referee Linesmen
200 van der WAARDEN Roger (NED) BULUT Erhan (TUR), OZBUKUCU Timucin (TUR)

Team Statistics

Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2:1 7:16 18:8 10:6 02:37 : 05:35 0:0 0:0
2 0:1 11:7 7:12 10:2 02:00 : 07:39 0:0 0:0
3 0:0 9:10 10:9 0:2 01:41 : 01:12 0:0 0:0

OT 0:0 2:6 6:2 0:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
GWS 1:0 0:0 1:0 0:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 3:2 29:39 42:31 20:10 06:18 : 14:26 0:0 0:0

1st Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
GK 00:00 TUR 25 GUCLU D - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 BUL 20 ASENOV T - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 01:09 01:46 TUR 2min. 13 SANCAK B - Hooking
Goal 01:46 0:1 BUL EQ 9 NENOV B (1) 19 SLAVCHEV Y On Ice TUR 25 2 6 9 21

BUL 20 3 7 9 17 19

Penalty 02:19 02:56 BUL 2min. 9 NENOV B - Hooking
Goal 02:56 1:1 TUR EQ 21 SOLAK A (1)

2 TAHMAZOGLU
M

On Ice TUR 25 2 6 9 15 21
BUL 20 3 4 8 10

Penalty 05:51 07:51 TUR 2min. 15 KOSEMEN B - Holding
Penalty 08:41 10:41 BUL 2min. 4 VELEV I - Kneeing
Goal 10:16 2:1 TUR EQ 2 TAHMAZOGLU M (1) 12 AKTURK B On Ice TUR 25 2 3 12 13 18

BUL 20 8 10 17 19

Penalty 14:30 16:30 TUR 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice

Penalty 15:28 17:28 TUR 2min. 13 SANCAK B - Charging
Penalty 18:28 20:28 TUR 2min. 15 KOSEMEN B - High Sticking
Penalty 18:28 20:28 BUL 2min. 2 SHOPOV N - Roughing

2nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Penalty 23:16 25:16 TUR 2min. 12 AKTURK B - Slashing
Penalty 27:48 29:27 TUR 2min. 6 KOCAKARA S - Hooking
Penalty 29:19 31:19 TUR 2min. 12 AKTURK B - Delaying the Game
Goal 29:27 2:2 BUL EQ 17 ASENOV R (1) 19 SLAVCHEV Y On Ice TUR 25 2 17 22

BUL 20 3 7 9 17 19

Penalty 30:58 32:58 TUR 2min. 9 AKTEPE S - Tripping
Penalty 34:48 36:48 BUL 2min. 3 STEFANOV B - Slashing
Penalty 39:31 41:31 TUR 2min. 6 KOCAKARA S - Elbowing

3rd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Penalty 41:12 43:12 BUL 2min. 19 SLAVCHEV Y - Tripping

Overtime

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
GK 65:00 TUR 25 GUCLU D - Goalkeeper out
GK 65:00 BUL 20 ASENOV T - Goalkeeper out

Game Winning Shot

Action Time Result Team No. Name (G) Action_Description
GWG 65:00 3:2 TUR 2 TAHMAZOGLU M (2)
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Goalkeeper Records

Team : TUR - Turkey Team : BUL - Bulgaria

No. Name SOG SVS MIP

25

20

GUCLU Dervis

SAKIZLI Yigit

31 29 65:00

No. Name SOG SVS MIP

20

1

ASENOV Teodor

MAYMAROV Veselin

42 39 65:00

Game Statistics
Team : TUR (red)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
2 F TAHMAZOGLU Mert 2 1 0 3 1 2 2 8 0
6 D KOCAKARA Serkan 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0
9 D AKTEPE Sefa 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 3 0

15 F KOSEMEN Batin 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 6 +1
21 F SOLAK Alper 1 0 0 4 2 1 3 10 0

12 D AKTURK Burak 0 1 4 4 0 2 1 7 +1
13 F SANCAK Birol 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 2 +1
17 D KASNAK Huseyin 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
18 D BAYKAN Cuneyt 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 +1
22 F BAGCILAR Baris 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1

3 F OZEK Baris 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 +1
5 F OZKAN Ali 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 D YALCIN Ugur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 F AKARSU Orkun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 D HALIL Yusuf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 D CELIKAY Can 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 F AY Kaan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK SAKIZLI Yigit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK GUCLU Dervis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 3 2 18 18 7 10 7 42

Head Coach : TOLLEY Clive

Team : BUL (white)
Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
3 D STEFANOV Bogdan 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 4 +1
7 F SPIROV Viktor 0 0 0 2 4 3 0 9 +2
9 F NENOV Boris 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 3 +2

17 D ASENOV Rosen 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 +1
19 D SLAVCHEV Yavor 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 3 +1

2 D SHOPOV Nikolay 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0
4 F VELEV Ivan 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 3 -1
8 D IVANOV Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2

10 F SAINT JAMES Tomas 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 -2
12 F MIHAYLOV Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 F MILOSHEV Dimitar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 F ILIEV Rosen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 D YORDANOV Dimo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 D CHERNEV Avel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 F VEZIROV Georgi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 D MIHOV Petar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 F YANEV Aleksandar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 GK MAYMAROV Veselin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
20 GK ASENOV Teodor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 2 2 10 8 12 9 2 31

Head Coach : DIMITROV Atanas

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
OT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG Shorthanded goals
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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